Colour and sound...full-st
Proven pedigree
Following the world-beating
success of theSinclairZX80/ZX81 –
over 400,000 sold so far - comes the
SinclairZXSpectrum.TheZX81 is,
and will continue to be, the ideal
introduction to computing – with up to

business management systems (eg matrix
models) .
How to order your
ZX Spectrum
BY PHONE –Access, Barclaycard
orTrustcard holders can call
01-200 0200 for personal attention
24 hours a day, every day.
BY FREEPOST– use the no-
stamp-needed coupon below. You
1 To: Sinclair Research, FREEPOST, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3BR. Order I
I Qty Item Code Item price Total I
Sinclair ZX Spectrum –16K RAM version IOO 1 25.DO I
======
£ £
I
I
I
I
Sinclair ZX Spectrum – 48K RAM version
Sinclair ZX Printer
Printer paper (pack of 5 rolls)
e £iking: orders under £100
orders over £100
Please tick if you require a VAT receipt []
*I enclose a cheque/postal order payable to Sinclair Research Ltd for £
*Please charge to my Access/BarclayCard/Trustcard account no.
L
I
I
I
1 1 1'Please delete/complete as applicable. I L1 1 1 1 [ ]
Signature
===n•Hl•l•RIn = ===
I Name:Mr/Mrs/Miss I I I I F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 F II
I Address 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
IIL 1 1 1 1__LI I1 I1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 t I I IET18P7 ll
I FREEPOST - no stamp needed. Prices apply to UK only. Export prices on application. I
already far advanced, and a complete
catalogue will be available in the next few
months. Subjects will include sophisticated
games, education, 'housekeeping: and
business management. The more complex
packages can, of course, be used to their
best advantage with the full 48K RAM
version of the ZX Spectrum
This major advance in computer technology
maintains Britain’s world-beating position in
the field of personal computers,
• 1=1air
ZX Spectrum
This second generatiQn of Sinclair personal
computers demonstrates continuing
commitment. Advanced technology made
the ZX80/ 81 family a price breakthrough:
advanced technology makes the ZX Spectrum
a breakthrough in price and performance.
can pay by cheque, postal order,
Access, Barclaycard orTrustcard
EITHER WAY–please allow up
to 28 days for delivery. And there’s a
14-day money-back option, of